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
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION AVAILABLE.             MLS#W1047677 

$299,900

CENTURY
HOME -
GRAND 
VALLEY

plus workshop
26’ x 44’ heated,
dbl private drive..

Dbl lot with sep entrance to rear yrd. Totally fenced with garden
shed & sep. garage. There is newer constructed shop ideal for
woodworking, or the car buff. Original trim, open staircase to
upper level with wood flrs, clawfoot tub + shower stall. 3 bdrms
have walk-in closets. Sunroom/office with skylights, eat-in
kitchen, main flr laundry & storage.                MLS#X1047578   

$289,900

Great 3 bedroom
home on a 200’
lot with a 400 sq.
ft. sunroom/fami-
ly room addition
with strip oak
hardwood floors,

skylight & gas fireplace Upgrades include windows,
shingles, furnace & main bathroom. Finished base-
ment with woodburning fireplace all on a quiet street.

MLS#1002017    

PARADISE IN 
BRAMPTON

$339,900

PHENOMENAL SUNSETS - HALTON HILLS
Gorgeous 3+2 bedroom executive home backing onto Blue Springs Golf
Course, extensive landscaping including pond, full underground watering sys-
tem, out door bar/cabana, inground pool, triple car garage, main floor laundry,
entertainment size living room, maple flooring, finished rec room, lots of park-
ing, 15 minutes north of the 401 at Hwy #25.                     MLS#W1066425

$839,900

4TH LINE HALTON HILLS
Absolutely gorgeous Halton Hills custom built estate home on a breathtaking,
prof. landscaped  2+ acre lot with stunning views of the surrounding country
side. No detail has been overlooked in this 4 bdrm spectacular home. Lrg
principal rooms, 4200 sq. ft.  of living space, extensive use of wood, eat-in kit
open to fam rm with Napoleon w/b fireplace + w/o to upper & lower patio,
backyard retreat & awesome wrap around porch, w/o fin bsmnt.                      

MLS#W1038148

$699,900

SPECTACULAR 
HOME IN 

BALLINAFAD
3+2 bedroom stone/
brick bungalow
located in the
charming village of
Ballinafad. The use
of cherry hardwood
floors (main), maple
hardwood floors

(basement), vaulted ceilings, marble & granite ceramic tiling, pot lights,
California shutters & chandeliers make this a visually stunning home.
Security system, central vac, central air & attached 2 car garage with access
to basement. 10 minutes to Georgetown.                          

$849,900

INC., Brokerage

FOR LEASE Downtown Georgetown, commercial store front, ideal
for professional  office, 1100 sq. ft. @ $12.00 per sq. ft.

GORGEOUS LOT -  SECOND LINE, ERIN
$249,900. 9 acre building lot, some bush. Build
your dream home here!                     MLS#X973483

GUELPH AND MOUNTAINVIEW High visibility. Tenant Ready
$25/sq. ft.  Approx 5000 sq. ft. .8 acres. Exclusive listing. Call Bill**.

BODY SHOP OR REPAIR SHOP IN DOWNTOWN GEORGETOWN
$374,900. 4 bays, fits 6 cars + paint booth. Exclusive
area, very private, good for small operator. R4 zoning.

JUST SOLD

PRIVATE PARK-LIKE LOT
Charming home in Erin Village, walking distance to
downtown shopping, hardwood floors under Berber car-
peting. Upgraded eat-in kitchen and bathroom with
Jacuzzi tub.                                             MLS#1070147   

$249,000

INVITING
WARMTH...

describes this
beautifully deco-
rated four bdrm
home in Trafalgar
Country area of
G e o r g e t o w n .

Formal LR & DR, main floor family room & laundry, HW flooring,
gas FP, eat-in kit with walkout to private fenced backyard, MBR
with walk-in closet & 4 pc ensuite, prof. fin. bsmt, great family
area, easy access to Hwy #7 & Trafalgar Rd. 

$398,000

OPEN HOUSE - SUN. FEB 18, 2-4 P.M.
24 BANTING RD., GEORGETOWN

OPEN HOUSE - SUN. FEB 18, 2-4 P.M.
107 SNOWBERRY CR., GEORGETOWN

JUST SOLD

JUST SOLD
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